
GREEN LEVEL

GO F

1 846 BLUE SPLIT AND ME CATTIN GIADA CATTIN FEDERICO 67

2 2 LIVE OUT LOUD PIZZINI DENIS SEPPI MASSIMO 66,5

2 675 CR HOT GUN LADY UNTERWEGER DENISE SEPPI MASSIMO 66,5

4 683 MISS HOLLYWOOD GUN ZOEGGELER ANNA SEPPI MASSIMO 66

4 771 QUESTION TARY ZANELLI JOSAFAT BUCCINI GIORGIA 66

6 795 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE SEPPI BENJAMIN TRIPODI GIULIA 64,5

7 1 STEADY N TORI TARANTINO SIMONE ROCCA MARIA TERESA 58

8 3 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY SESSA MARTINA PISONI MONIKA 53,5

9 691 PEPPER SLIDE SNAPPER MORANDI ALESSIA BASCIANO KEVIN 0

9 687 SECOLO ALL BAY SCHETTINO GLORIA PELUCCHINI ELISA 0

9 3 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY RAMPONI GIULIA PISONI MONIKA 0

9 80 BB YOUNG TORI LENA LAGUARDIA LETIZIA ZANARDELLI FABIO 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 770 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ VENDRAMINI CHIARA VENDRAMINI CHIARA 71,5

2 823 LONESOME SATURDAY RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 71

3 677 LET DRY PEPPY FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70,5

4 763 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 70

5 703 CG SMART N FURIOUS CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 69

6 718 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 0

6 726 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE



GO F

1 665 RUBIA QUEEN ZENI LUCA EBNER GUNTHER 71

1 775 JOKIN SNAPPER GIONGO ROBERTA BUCCINI GIORGIA 71

3 108 SPANISH EITA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BIANCHINI ANDREA 70,5

4 747 WHO WHIZ CAPPACINO MARTINI WALTER ROSSI MARIA FLORA 70

5 739 DREAMIN WITH DOT MARTINI WALTER MARTINI WALTER 69

LADIES REGIONALE

GO F

1 710 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 71,5

2 815 BROADWAY JABA STEURER ANNA GRABER ALEXANDER 70,5

3 734 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 70

3 763 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 70

3 715 SHINING CONQUEROR D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 70

6 707 LADY REVOLUTION ZAMPIERI CHANDIMA DILUM ZAMPIERI CHANDIMA DILUM 69

7 689 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK) MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 68,5

8 775 JOKIN SNAPPER GIONGO ROBERTA BUCCINI GIORGIA 68

9 823 LONESOME SATURDAY RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 677 LET DRY PEPPY FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70,5

1 774 ROOSTER BILLABONG CAZZOLA GIORGIA CAZZOLA GIORGIA 70,5

3 735 GD O LENA JJ LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 69,5

4 762 WHIZONABLE RIGHETTI MATTEO RIGHETTI MATTEO 69

4 779 LIL WHITE POP SCHIEDER NADIA AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 69



6 21 GD CAT DEBBY DOC ANDREOTTI GIORDANA ANDREOTTI GIORDANA 68,5

6 2 LIVE OUT LOUD SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 68,5

6 685 WIMPYS LITTLE JACKIE VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68,5

9 771 QUESTION TARY ZANELLI JOSAFAT BUCCINI GIORGIA 66,5

10 730 CROMED STAR DELMASO CESTAROLLO GIORGIO CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 66

11 6 IMA TOPSAIL SPECKLES GARATTI SILVIA MARIA GARATTI ALESSANDRO 63

12 706 JACS ELECTRIC FLASH EISENDLE MANFRED EISENDLE MANFRED 62

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 819 SPAT WIMPYS DEL MASO CHEMOLLI LUCA MICHELINI HELENE 69,5

2 790 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 67,5

3 693 BODO MAGNETIC SCHIAVO SIMONE MANZINI ELEONORA 0

3 691 PEPPER SLIDE SNAPPER SEPPI MASSIMO BASCIANO KEVIN 0

NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 770 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ VENDRAMINI CHIARA VENDRAMINI CHIARA 71,5

2 677 LET DRY PEPPY FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70,5

3 763 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 70

4 718 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 0

4 726 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 504 MILITOS SUPREMACY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70,5

2 722 HM DOKIN CHEX DIETL HANSMARTIN DIETL HANSMARTIN 70

2 823 LONESOME SATURDAY RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 70



4 710 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 69

5 714 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 67,5

5 718 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 67,5

7 703 CG SMART N FURIOUS CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 0

7 726 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0

7 770 DOLL SHEZA WHIZ VENDRAMINI CHIARA VENDRAMINI CHIARA 0

7 735 GD O LENA JJ LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 0

7 706 JACS ELECTRIC FLASH EISENDLE MANFRED EISENDLE MANFRED 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 791 WIMPY MARGARITA RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO FERRAROL MAURIZIO 71,5

2 782 COFFEE GROUND BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MOROSINI FRANCESCA 71

2 108 SPANISH EITA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BIANCHINI ANDREA 71

2 786 HOLLISTER BOBBY BELTRAMINI TOMMASO CAMPAGNARI DENIS 71

5 834 WHIZ ON TOP KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BANGHERI BERNHARD 70,5

6 779 LIL WHITE POP RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 70

6 819 SPAT WIMPYS DEL MASO CHEMOLLI LUCA MICHELINI HELENE 70

8 811 HOT SMOKIN LILL CHEMOLLI LUCA STROLZ NIKOLAUS 69,5

8 739 DREAMIN WITH DOT MARTINI WALTER MARTINI WALTER 69,5

10 822 ANGY PINE SCHIAVO SIMONE Tschurtschenthaler Hubert 68,5

10 783 SPARKLE STARLIGHT CASTREZZATI GIUSEPPE MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 68,5

12 687 SECOLO ALL BAY SEPPI MASSIMO PELUCCHINI ELISA 68

13 790 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 67,5



14 771 QUESTION TARY CANCIANI RENZO BUCCINI GIORGIA 0

14 747 WHO WHIZ CAPPACINO MARTINI WALTER ROSSI MARIA FLORA 0

14 759 MCSURPRISEMESAILOR CANCIANI RENZO BUCCINI CINDY 0

14 727 GD LET ME CHIC OLENA SCHIAVO SIMONE SCHIRRIPA RENZO 0

14 693 BODO MAGNETIC SCHIAVO SIMONE MANZINI ELEONORA 0

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE

GO F

1 815 BROADWAY JABA STEURER ANNA GRABER ALEXANDER 72

2 689 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK) MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 71

3 742 ELECTRIC WHIZ KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 69,5

3 734 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 69,5

5 21 GD CAT DEBBY DOC ANDREOTTI GIORDANA ANDREOTTI GIORDANA 68,5

6 783 SPARKLE STARLIGHT MARCHINA ALESSANDRA MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 68

6 774 ROOSTER BILLABONG CAZZOLA GIORGIA CAZZOLA GIORGIA 68

8 758 KN OLENA DUN SEEBER SABRINA SEEBER SABRINA 65,5

8 766 SMART BUCK A ROO LOVATO ELEONORA LOVATO ELEONORA 65,5

10 730 CROMED STAR DELMASO CESTAROLLO GIORGIO CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 65

11 787 FREELANDER BOSS CASSI MARTINA CAMPAGNARI DENIS 0

11 707 LADY REVOLUTION ZAMPIERI CHANDIMA DILUM ZAMPIERI CHANDIMA DILUM 0

11 827 SPARTACO ELVIS MONTESEL GIORGIO MONTESEL GIORGIO 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

GO F

1 687 SECOLO ALL BAY SCHETTINO GLORIA PELUCCHINI ELISA 69



2 681 SMOKING WITH CLASS OBERRAUCH LORENA OBERRAUCH LORENA 68,5

3 683 MISS HOLLYWOOD GUN ZOEGGELER ANNA SEPPI MASSIMO 68

4 675 CR HOT GUN LADY UNTERWEGER DENISE SEPPI MASSIMO 67,5

4 771 QUESTION TARY ZANELLI JOSAFAT BUCCINI GIORGIA 67,5

6 795 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE SEPPI BENJAMIN TRIPODI GIULIA 67

6 2 LIVE OUT LOUD PIZZINI DENIS SEPPI MASSIMO 67

8 691 PEPPER SLIDE SNAPPER MORANDI ALESSIA BASCIANO KEVIN 66

9 846 BLUE SPLIT AND ME CATTIN GIADA CATTIN FEDERICO 49,5

10 536 ELVIS BO SUN ZAGARI DAVIDE ROSSO FRANCO 49

OPEN  REGIONALE

GO F

1 791 WIMPY MARGARITA RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO FERRAROL MAURIZIO 72

2 723 MISTER LITTLE UNO RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO MORANDOTTI PAOLO 71,5

3 504 MILITOS SUPREMACY CANCIANI RENZO BUCCINI GIORGIA 0

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

GO F

1 722 HM DOKIN CHEX DIETL HANSMARTIN DIETL HANSMARTIN 70,5

2 718 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 69

3 727 GD LET ME CHIC OLENA SCHIRRIPA RENZO SCHIRRIPA RENZO 68,5

OVER 50 OPEN/PRIMETIME

GO F

1 811 HOT SMOKIN LILL CHEMOLLI LUCA STROLZ NIKOLAUS 63,5

2 669 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ ZENI LUCA PICHLER SIMONE 0

ROOKIE REGIONALE

GO F



1 783 SPARKLE STARLIGHT MARCHINA ALESSANDRA MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 70,5

2 699 GD CHIC FOREST CODY CONCI ERICK CONCI ERICK 69,5

2 806 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 69,5

4 787 FREELANDER BOSS CASSI MARTINA CAMPAGNARI DENIS 69

5 758 KN OLENA DUN SEEBER SABRINA SEEBER SABRINA 68,5

5 685 WIMPYS LITTLE JACKIE VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68,5

7 706 JACS ELECTRIC FLASH EISENDLE MANFRED EISENDLE MANFRED 67,5

7 714 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK WALLNOFER KARIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 67,5

9 778 SPAT A BODO INSINGA LORIS NAZARENO GIORGIANNI PASQUALE 67

10 742 ELECTRIC WHIZ FEDERER PETRA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 66

10 798 BJ MALLENA CODY CANDELA ARONNE LISSI NICOLETTA 66

12 794 ER SMOKIN SPARK COVI MATTIA ER SMOKIN SPARK 65,5

13 754 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 0

13 799 HOT SMOKIN JACSON FRUSTACI VALENTINA NEMANIC BLAZ 0

13 4 SNAPPER DUN DELMASO CUCCARESE MARIALUCIA CUCCARESE MARIALUCIA 0

13 766 SMART BUCK A ROO LOVATO ELEONORA LOVATO ELEONORA 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH

GO F

1 810 SH MAGIC PESETA ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 71,5

2 738 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 70,5

3 754 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 70

4 814 ARC JERSEY OUT GABRIELLI VITTORIA BALDI ELENA 69,5

5 806 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 69

6 27 SAILIN OF SUN REGONDI MASSIMO BUCCINI GIORGIA 68,5



7 4 SNAPPER DUN DELMASO CUCCARESE MARIALUCIA CUCCARESE MARIALUCIA 68

8 22 SAILORS TOP GUN SEEHAUSER NOEMI KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 66,5

9 799 HOT SMOKIN JACSON FRUSTACI VALENTINA NEMANIC BLAZ 65

9 818 RZ NIGHT CODY SHINI CORRADINI ANDREA ZENI LUCA 65

11 802 COLONEL DUDE DELMASO VANZO MADDALENA VANZO RENATA 64,5

12 719 JAC LITTLE STEP GASSER SOFIA GASSER SOFIA 0

SHORT STIRRUP

GO F

1 746 HOT SMOKIN LILL MAYRL SABRINA STROLZ NIKOLAUS 70

2 22 SAILORS TOP GUN SEEHAUSER NORA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 69,5

3 681 SMOKING WITH CLASS OBERRAUCH LORENA OBERRAUCH LORENA 69

4 673 DUBLY PLAYNG DELMASO ZENI MARTINA KOFLER SONIA 68

5 759 MCSURPRISEMESAILOR BUCCINI CINDY BUCCINI CINDY 66

6 1 STEADY N TORI TARANTINO SIMONE ROCCA MARIA TERESA 63

7 767 ER ELVIS BLEACH GASSER JAN GASSER SOFIA 0

7 80 BB YOUNG TORI LENA LAGUARDIA LETIZIA ZANARDELLI FABIO 0

YOUTH < 13

GO F

1 719 JAC LITTLE STEP GASSER SOFIA GASSER SOFIA 71

2 810 SH MAGIC PESETA ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 69

3 806 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 64

4 750 HR MS MAGIC SNAPPER MAYRL SABRINA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 0

YOUTH REGIONALE

GO F

1 830 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 71



2 842 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 67,5

3 685 WIMPYS LITTLE JACKIE VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 65

4 738 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 62,5

5 677 LET DRY PEPPY FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

5 504 MILITOS SUPREMACY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 0


